
CLASS WEIGHT RANK DIVISION COMPETITION FIRST PLACE SECOND PLACE THIRD PLACE

YOUTH ROOSTER III WHITE - GRAY/WHITE DIVISION 12 NO GI CRAYTON RUSSELL VALKEN ZELLER ALEECE MCCLURE

YOUTH ROOSTER WHITE DIVISION 13 NO GI RYKER ZELLER MASON PONDER

YOUTH LIGHT III GRAY/WHITE - SOLID GRAY DIVISION 14 NO GI JAMES FLAUTT ROWAN SCOTT

YOUTH FEATHER III &  LIGHT WHITE - GRAY/WHITE DIVISION 15 NO GI AIDEN WALLACE KAMRYN SHATSWELL

YOUTH FEATHER WHITE -SOLID GRAY DIVISION 16 NO GI DAKOTA VANDERFORD JAXON SHALACHMAN EMERSON SANFORD

YOUTH FEATHER II WHITE - GRAY/WHITE DIVISION 17 NO GI MIRANDA ROY AZARIA SISCO

YOUTH FEATHER III & LIGHT SOLID GRAY - SOLID YELLOW DIVISION 18 NO GI SHADE WARREN SYLAS WAFFLE

YOUTH FEATHER II & III SOLID GRAY DIVISION 19 NO GI EZRA FLOYD HAZE SWORDS

YOUTH FEATHER III GRAY/WHITE DIVISION 20 NO GI COOPER CALDWELL HUDSON BUTLER KEELAN JOHNSON

ADULT FEMALE HEAVY BLUE DIVISION 36 NO GI KIEANNA HENRY BLAIR BIRMINGHAM

ADULT FEMALE FEATHER WHITE DIVISION 38 NO GI SABRINA WILBANKS JAKEYA KEGLAR

ADULT MALE FEATHER BLUE DIVISION 41 NO GI GREGOR ZELLER ANDREW RIVERA

ADULT MALE FEATHER WHITE DIVISION 42 NO GI TREY FOSHEE CHRISTIAN HAYS DODGER RHONE

ADULT MALE LIGHT BLUE DIVISION 43 NO GI PEYTON HOOP AUSTIN STEELE

ADULT MALE LIGHT WHITE DIVISION 44 NO GI ROBERT THOMPSON TRACE MOORE CALEN BRAGWELL

ADULT MALE LIGHT FEATHER WHITE DIVISION 45 NO GI JONATHON STRICKLAND ELI VAIL

ADULT MALE MIDDLE WHITE DIVISION 46 NO GI CAMERON CARDEN CLAY KELLETT

ADULT MALE HEAVY-SUPER HEAVY WHITE - BLUE DIVISION 49B NO GI BRANDON BIRMINGHAM KYLE GASTON

YOUTH FEATHER WHITE DIVISION 22 NO GI TAKEDOWN VAN WAFFLE JULIAN SOUTHWARD

YOUTH FEATHER III GRAY/ WHITE DIVISION 23 NO GI TAKEDOWN COOPER CALDWELL HUDSON BUTLER FORREST SHATSWELL

YOUTH LIGHT GRAY/WHITE - SOLID GRAY DIVISION 24 NO GI TAKEDOWN SYLAS WAFFLE KAMRYN SHATSWELL

YOUTH LIGHT III GRAY/WHITE - SOLID GRAY DIVISION 25 NO GI TAKEDOWN JAMES FLAUTT ROWAN SCOTT

YOUTH FEATHER  & FEATHER III SOLID GRAY  DIVISION 26 NO GI TAKEDOWN EZRA FLOYD DAKOTA VANDERFORD

ADULT FEMALE HEAVY BLUE DIVISION 36B NO GI TAKEDOWN KIEANNA HENRY BLAIR BIRMINGHAM

ADULT MALE LIGHT WHITE DIVISION 40 NO GI TAKEDOWN ROBERT THOMPSON ENOCH CLARDY

ADULT MALE FEATHER BLUE DIVISION 53 NO GI TAKEDOWN GREGOR ZELLER ANDREW RIVERA

ADULT MALE LIGHT & MIDDLE WHITE DIVISION 54 NO GI TAKEDOWN CLAY KELLETT JONATHAN CHIGGES

YOUTH LIGHT III GRAY/WHITE - SOLID GRAY DIVISION 1 GI JAMES FLAUTT ROWAN SCOTT

YOUTH LIGHT WHITE DIVISION 1B GI BRANTLEY WHITE WESTON BENTON

YOUTH LIGHT GRAY/WHITE - SOLID GRAY DIVISION 2 GI SYLAS WAFFLE KAMRYN SHATSWELL

YOUTH FEATHER III WHITE - SOLID YELLOW DIVISION 3 GI SHADE WARREN AIDEN WALLACE

YOUTH FEATHER III GRAY/WHITE  DIVISION 4 GI COOPER CALDWELL KEELAN JOHNSON HUDSON BUTLER

YOUTH FEATHER II & III GRAY/WHITE - SOLID GRAY DIVISION 5 GI HAZE SWORDS EZRA FLOYD MIRANDA ROY

YOUTH FEATHER WHITE - SOLID GRAY DIVISION 6 GI EMERSON SANFORD VAN WAFFLE DAKOTA VANDERFORD

YOUTH FEATHER WHITE - SOLID GRAY DIVISION 6B GI DAKOTA VANDERFORD JAMES SOLIS

YOUTH ROOSTER III WHITE - GRAY/WHITE DIVISION 21 GI CRAYTON RUSSELL ALEECE MCCLURE VALKEN ZELLER

ADULT FEMALE FEATHER WHITE DIVISION 34 GI JAKEYA KEGLAR SABRINA WILBANKS

ADULT FEMALE HEAVY BLUE DIVISION 35 GI KIEANNA HENRY BLAIR BIRMINGHAM

ADULT MALE LIGHT WHITE DIVISION 48 GI LOGAN STURM JONATHAN CHIGGES

ADULT MALE HEAVY & SUPER HEAVY WHITE - BLUE DIVISION 49 GI BRANDON BIRMINGHAM KYLE GASTON

ADULT MALE LIGHT BLUE DIVISION 50 GI PEYTON HOOP AUSTIN STEELE

ADULT MALE LIGHT & MIDDLE WHITE DIVISION 51 GI CAMERON CARDEN JONATHAN CHIGGES

MID SOUTH OPEN 2024 RESULTS

NO GI DIVISIONS

NO GI TAKEDOWN DIVISIONS

GI DIVISIONS



YOUTH FEATHER III GRAY/WHITE DIVISION 7 GI TAKEDOWN HUDSON BUTLER FORREST SHATSWELL KENNEDY ROGERS

YOUTH FEATHER III WHITE - GRAY/ WHITE DIVISION 7B GI TAKEDOWN COOPER CALDWELL AIDEN WALLACE

YOUTH LIGHT III GRAY/ WHITE - SOLID GRAY DIVISION 8 GI TAKEDOWN JAMES FLAUTT ROWAN SCOTT

YOUTH LIGHT   WHITE DIVISION 8B GI TAKEDOWN BRANTLEY WHITE WESTON BENTON

YOUTH LIGHT SOLID GRAY - WHITE DIVISION 9 GI TAKEDOWN SYLAS WAFFLE KAMRYN SHATSWELL

YOUTH FEATHER II WHITE - GRAY/WHITE DIVISION 10 GI TAKEDOWN MIRANDA ROY AZARIO SISCO

YOUTH FEATHER GRAY/WHITE - SOLID GRAY DIVISION 11 GI TAKEDOWN EMERSON SANFORD DAKOTA VANDERFORD

YOUTH FEATHER WHITE - SOLID GRAY DIVISION 11B GI TAKEDOWN DAKOTA VANDERFORD JAMES SOLIS

YOUTH ROOSTER WHITE DIVISION 21B GI TAKEDOWN ALEECE MCCLURE PRICE BENTON

YOUTH FEATHER III & LIGHT GRAY/WHITE  - SOLID YELLOW DIVISION 27 NO GI BAR NONE SHADE WARREN KAMRYN SHATSWELL

YOUTH LIGHT III GRAY/ WHITE - SOLID GRAY DIVISION 28 NO GI BAR NONE JAMES FLAUTT ROWAN SCOTT

YOUTH FEATHER III  GRAY/ WHITE  DIVISION 29 NO GI BAR NONE COOPER CALDWELL FORREST SHATSWELL

YOUTH FEATHER GRAY/ WHITE - SOLID GRAY DIVISION 30 NO GI BAR NONE EMERSON SANFORD DAKOTA VANDERFORD

ADULT FEMALE FEATHER WHITE DIVISION 39 NO GI BAR NONE SABRINA WILBANKS JAKEYA KEGLAR

ADULT MALE MIDDLE WHITE DIVISION 56 NO GI BAR NONE CLAY KELLETT CAMERON CARDEN

ADULT MALE FEATHER & LIGHT WHITE - BLUE DIVISION 88 NO GI BAR NONE AUSTIN STEELE KELEN EDGESTON ENOCH CLARDY

ADULT MALE FEATHER BLUE DIVISION 58 NO GI BAR NONE GREGOR ZELLER ANDREW RIVERA

YOUTH LIGHT  & LIGHT III GRAY/WHITE DIVISION 31 GI BAR NONE JAMES FLAUTT KAMRYN SHATSWELL

YOUTH FEATHER III GRAY/WHITE DIVISION 32 GI BAR NONE COOPER CALDWELL FORREST SHATSWELL

YOUTH FEATHER SOLID GRAY DIVISION 33 GI BAR NONE DAKOTA VANDERFORD

 GI BAR NONE

NO GI BAR NONE

GI TAKEDOWN DIVISIONS


